Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.75
1:24.57
1:26.25
1:27.12
1:29.72
1:30.08
1:30.44
1:33.10
1:34.98
1:37.39
1:46.67
1:58.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.75
1:24.57
1:29.72
1:26.25
1:27.12
1:30.44
1:30.08
1:33.10
1:34.98
1:37.39

1:46.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
400
377
366
335
331
327
300
283
262
199
144

WA Pts

443
400
335
377
366
327
331
300
283
262
199

Round

Round

F

Date

17/06/22
01/11/20
21/06/19
28/04/19
30/06/19
22/06/18
01/07/18
13/01/18
05/11/17
23/06/17
24/06/16
26/06/15

Date

17/06/22
01/11/20
30/06/19
21/06/19
28/04/19
01/07/18
22/06/18
13/01/18
05/11/17
23/06/17
24/06/16

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022
Crawley Swimming Club

Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)

Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022
Crawley Swimming Club

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019
Crawley SC Club Championships 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash 2018

Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1
Tom Handley Open Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1

Crawley Club Championships

Venue

Crawley

K2

K2 Crawley
Crawley
HORSHAM
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley

K2
HORSHAM
K2 Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Dorking
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

A W O b

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:58.94 144 F 26/06/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



