## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.75	443	F	17/06/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
1:24.57	400	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:26.25	377	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:27.12	366	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:29.72	335	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
1:30.08	331	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:30.44	327	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:33.10	300	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
1:34.98	283	F	05/11/17	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:37.39	262	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:46.67	199	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:58.94	144	F	26/06/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.75	443	F	17/06/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4
1:24.57	400	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:29.72	335	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Crawley	3
1:26.25	377	F	21/06/19	Crawley SC Club Championships 2019	K2 Crawley	Crawley	4
1:27.12	366	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:30.44	327	F	01/07/18	Atlantis Summer Splash 2018	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:30.08	331	F	22/06/18	Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:33.10	300	F	13/01/18	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
1:34.98	283	F	05/11/17	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
1:37.39	262	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:46.67 Copyright 2024	199 <b>4</b>	F	24/06/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS